Capri

floor-standing toilet brush

Wellis’

WEOQ0131

Code

The Accessory List

Quantity

OO~ WODN

Holder
Washer
Base
Washer
Toilet brush

1

1
1
1
1




Capri

alléo WC kefe

Wellis’

WE00131
Kod Alkatrészlista Mennyiség
1 Tarté 1
2 Koézdarab 1
3 Alap 1
4 Alatét 1
5 WC kefe 1
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Capri Wellis’

perie WC verticala

WEQ0131
Cod Lista de piese Cantitate
1 Suport 1
2 Piesa intermediara 1
3 Baza 1
4 Saiba 1
5 Perie WC 1




